Individual Champions (Top 3)

School Sport WA
2018 Aths 7-10 Gold

PointGroup
Year 7 Boys

Year 7 Girls

Year 8 Boys

Year 8 Girls

Year 9 Boys

Year 9 Girls

Year 10 Boys

Year 10 Girls

tbxRank AthletelD

1328

3608
4703

1253
5632
133

4969
2834
5946

1687
5686
5056

4399
5945
5630

1358
4191
5918

1303
430
5839

2022
2415
1931

AthleteName

Dobbelmann Aidan
Lake Jayden

Sword-Toa Te-Avaikii

Coupland Mackenzie

Facey Emily
Baas Sethunya

Douglas Jordan
Nichols Dalton
Quirk Joe

Lindebringhs Theia
Hamilton Rebecca
Hansen Patricia

Kamara Alfred
Quirk Cameron
Estrella Emilio

Elliott Kheirra
Butt Tameka
Perry Summer

De Luis Luke
Hall Zachary
McGuinness Liam

Strelein Emma
Di Lello Bianca
Rovacsek Erin

Subschool

Kalamunda

Southern River
Armadale

Kalamunda
Kinross
Warnbro

Cecil Andrews
Belmont
Kinross

Kalamunda
Kinross
Cecil Andrews

Armadale
Kinross
Kinross

Kalamunda
Armadale
Kinross

Kalamunda
Warnbro
Kinross

Kalamunda
Belmont
Kalamunda

TotalPoints

94

31
28

52
47
42

123
110
55

76
55
52

94
63
55

97
39
34

81
56
55

63
52
45



